The Lakes Café - Primary School

Daily Options

Lunches
Sandwiches

Cheese $3.00
Ham $3.50
Chicken $350
Tuna $3.00
Egg/Curried  $3.00
Salad $3.00
Vegemite $2.00

TOASTIES

Cheese Sandwich

Ham, Tomato, Cheese

Ham and Cheese *

Chicken & Mayo

| Chicken, Cheese, Mayo Wrap

- | FRESH WRAP

| Chicken, Tuna or Ham Salad

Salads

Fruit salad
Caesar Chicken Salad
Garden Salad

| Salad & Sweet Chilli Chicken

Additional

Rolls

$350
$4.00
$4.00
$350
$350
$350
$2.50

$3.50 /$5.00GF
$4.00 /$5.50GF
$4.00 /$5.50GF
$4.00
$450

$4.50

$3.50GF
$5.50
$3.50GF
$550

Salad, Egg, Ham, Cheese or Chicken $1.00

Drinks & Snacks

Flavoured Milk 300ml
Orange C 300ml

Bottled Water

Juice Box

YOGO Chocolate

Up & Go

Hot Chocolate

Glee carbonated fruit juice
Classic 100% fruit Juice
Poppa Juice

Jelly Cups/ Custard
Vegie Chips/ Pop Corn
Hedgehog Slice

Large Cookie

Froyo

Cheese & Crackers

Every Day Hot Dishes

Chicken & Fried Rice

Teriyaki Chicken & Rice

Pasta Bake

Butter Chicken & Rice

Fish & Chips

Lasagne

Homemade Mac & Cheese
Homemade Spag Bolognaise

| Chicken Kebab

Beef Kebab
Chicken Parmi Chips/Salad

L4

Order online - www.mykidslunchbox.com.au

Daily Specials

Monday
Sausage Rolls”

Beef Cruiser Pie
Chicken Nuggets and Chips”
GF Pie/Sausage Roll

Tuesday
BLT

Hawaiian Pizza"
Margarita Pizza
Bacon & Cheese Pizza

Wednesday
Hot Dogs & sauce”

Nachos®
Supa Dog

Thursday
Cheese Burger

Beef Burger”
Sweet Chilli Chicken Burger”
Vegie Burger

Friday

Sausage Rolls®

Spinach and Ricotta Roll
Beef and Cheese Cruiser Pie
Beef Pies

Potato Topped Beef Pie
Pastie

BLT

Chicken & Vegie Pie

GF Pie/Sausage Roll

Popular choices *

$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$6.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$350
$5.00
$5.00

$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$3.50
$3.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00




